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Link do produktu: https://obm.com.pl/uchwyt-meblowy-basic-6762032-p-3472.html

UCHWYT MEBLOWY BASIC 6762.032

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Wymiary

- szerokos$¢ - 263 mm

- gtebokos¢ - 8 mm

- Wysokos¢ - 28 mm

- otworéw montazowych 256 mm
- kolor pokrycia - czarny matowy

36,99 zt

30,07 zt
AR-6762.032
8421250052052
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